m Emirates NBD

PRIVATE BANKING
Schedule of Fees and Charges for Banking Transactions

Online Banking/Mobile Banking/businessONLINE Free
Branches/Relationship Management team - Local currency AED 5.25
Branches/Relationship Management team - Foreign currency AED 105

*Inclusive of Central Bank Charges. Correspondent Bank Charges may be levied

Online Banking/Mobile Banking/businessONLINE Free
Account/Portfolio Statement (printed) - Standard Frequency as per agreed cycle Free

Request for Account/Portfolio Statement (printed or email) - outside the agreed cycle AED 26.25 per statement

Online Banking/Mobile Banking/businessONLINE Free
Branches/Relationship Management team AED 36.75

Non Execution of Standing Instructions and DDS AED 26.25

Cheque Return Charges AED 105

Liability/No Liability Letter AED 52.50

Trade Credit Information Report AED 157.50

Cash Administration Fees* 0.25% + VAT if applicable

*Applied to Non-GCC residents only. Calculated daily based on total deposit value and charged quarterly

Joining Fee

Applicable for Skywards Debit Card only AED 2,625
Monthly Fee

Applicable for Skywards Debit Card frpm 2" year onwards AED 210
(No charges applicable for other Debit cards)

Supplementary Debit Card Free
Replacing Secret Pin code Free
Foreign Currency Transaction Fee

For purchase in non-AED* 2.09%

For purchase in AED** 2.09%

*This fee is charged in addition to the standard processing fee charged by Visa International. Applicable for all foreign transactions paid in any currency
other than UAE Dirhams.

**Applicable for all foreign transactions paid in UAE Dirhams. This is in addition to the mark up fee charged by the acquirer.

Usage Fee in UAE at non-Emirates NBD (UAE Switch) ATMs

Balance Enquiry AED 1.05
Cash Withdrawal AED 2.10
Declined Transaction AED 1.05

GCC net ATMs (in Gulf Co-operation Countries)

Balance Enquiry AED 3.15
Cash Withdrawal AED 6.30
International ATMs (outside Gulf Co-operation Countries)

Cash Withdrawal AED 21.00

August 2021

All other services, if not specified above, are Complimentary

'All fees and charges are inclusive of Value Added Tax (VAT) or similar sales tax. These fees and charges are subject to change, which will apply from the
effective date specified by the Bank.
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